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

Northwood $164,500 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 927 Bradner Rd. WOW! Over 2400 sf on almost an acre! Lots of updates, 3-4 brms, 2 baths Divine Realty USA Gina Hall 419-343-4144 

Northwood/Rossford $128,900 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 25040 Tracy Road, Perrysburg, OH Just S of Rte 20, Rossford schools, sunroom, double lots, great outbuilding RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 

North Sylvania $139,000 Sunday, May 18, 12-2 pm 6017 Elden 1st Open House! Stop by & see this super home! Over 1800 sf, 4 brm, 2 baths RE/MAX Central Group Char Winckowski 419-349-4663 

Napoleon, Ohio $245,000 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 9572 Co. Rd. S Liberty Center Schools! Built in '03, gorgeous 4 brm, 2.5 bath has plenty of room Oak Valley Realtors Jen Worline 419-266-2522 

Metamora $139,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 220 W. Main WOW - This is even better n the inside! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mary Jo Fischer 419-351-4484 

Maumee/Waterside $159,900 Sunday, May 18, 1-4 pm 4517 Harbour Creek Ct. Super value in Waterside! Newer Listing! 15k in upgrades. Relax on your Trex deck RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125 

Maumee/The Quarry $309,900 Sunday May 18, 1:30-4 pm 7930 Quarry Rd. Beautiful 4 brm, over 2350 sq ft, 3.5 baths, 3 car garage, master has Whirlpool RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jim Lorenzen 419-266-9398 

Maumee $298,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 3801 Wrens Nest Blvd. Lovely 4 brm, 3.5 bath, sunroom, 3000 sq ft, 3 car garage Villa DiSalle Real Estate Co. Larry Van Vlerah 419-351-6087 

Maumee $150,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 731 W. Carisbrook See this before it's gone! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Darlene Kiefer 567-225-8805 

Maumee $239,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 7037 Saddleback 3 brm, 2.5 bath, excellent condition, finished basement, upgrades throughout! Welles Bowen Realtors Julie Crotin-Duncan 419-787-8926 

Maumee $259,900 Sun, May 18, 12:30-2:30 pm 6608 Buck Creek Ranch, 3 brms, 3 full baths, open spacious great rm w/fireplace & high ceilings RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 

Maumee $175,000 Sun 2-4 422 Harris Ct. New offering updated 3BR 2.5BA 2167SF full bsmt NICE! By Owner Katherine 419-349-5202  

Maumee $528,500 Sun 1:00-2:30 2946 Deep Water 5 brm, 4.5 bath, 4500 square feet of lake views, chefs kitchen, custom details!  Welles Bowen Realtors James Toon 419-290-6254 

Maumee $149,900 Sunday May 18, 12-3 pm 932 Joliet Completely updated with newer windows, paint, roof, carpet. Eat-in kitchen Loss Realty Group Angie O'Brien 419-467-1451 

Maumee $279,900 Sunday, May 18, 3-5 pm 2864 Long View Luxury & class describe this 4 brm, 2.5 bath home in the Quarry Subdivision Real Advantage Realty Guy Cameron 419-514-0425 

Maumee $162,900 SATURDAY, 5/17, 3-6 pm 2052 Kellerston Great 4 brm, 2 ½ bath in Valley Stream, brand new roof! Spacious rooms Loss Realty Group Rick Elrod 419-508-2283 

Lyons $234,000 1:00-3:00 406 W. Morenci 2 pole buildings, newer home, has it all Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 

Luckey $119,900 Sunday 1 to 3 430 Krotzer 3 large brms with walk-in closets, 2 car garage, reduced Welles Bowen Realtors Josh Wise 419-351-7358 

Liberty Center $95,000 12:00-1:00 702 East Street Move in ready, recently updated Welles Bowen Realtors Jonnie Wagner 419-260-7653  

Laskey/Jackman $65,000 Sun, May 18, 3:30-5:30 pm 1468 Slater St. New on market, walk to school, own for less than rent, spacious LR, 3 brm RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 

Lambertville $159,900 Sun 2:30-4:00 7488 Westchester Outdoor resort like setting! Gourmet kitchen, granite ctr island, stunning family rm Welles Bowen Gio Realty Inc. Julie Fisher Riley 419-343-8834 

Jerusalem Twp  Sun 2:30-5:00 50 N. North Curtice Awesome master suite w/fireplace, 3 brms, 2.5 baths on 1 acre DiSalle Real Estate Co. Pat Rosencrantz 419-266-7696 

Holland $259,900 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 722 Hammersmith Circle Must see Whisperwood Ranch, 4 brm, over 2500 sq ft, open fireplace The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiakowski 419-215-5634 

Holland $220,000 Sunday May 18, 3-5 pm 9006 Hill Ave. Custom home on 2 acres, park-like backyard w/pond, very quiet, updated kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Alexis Wingate 419-460-2092 
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

Swanton $149,900 Sun., May 18, 2-4 pm 315 Valleywoods Dr. 3 brm, 2 bath, great room w/gas fireplace, oak kitchen, master w/separate shower Oak Valley Realtors R.J. Kolodziejczyk 419-262-2072 

Swanton $132,500 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 112 Elm St. You have got to get in this 1! Beautifully remodeled 30 yr roof, new furnace, 4 brm Oak Valley Realtors Laura Perkins 419-262-2301 

Swanton $157,000 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 31 Crabtree Court 1650 sq ft low maintenance Villa offers 2 brms, 2 baths, great rm w/gas fireplace Oak Valley Realtors Dick Perkins 419-262-2118 

Swanton $225,500 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 4850 Waterville Swanton Rd. 5 brm, 2.5 baths, brick ranch on 2.5 acres, new furnace, roof & updated baths Oak Valley Realtors Nancy J. Bloom 419-350-7894 

Swanton $264,900 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 2340 Co. Rd. E Situated on 1+ acre, beautiful 4 brm, 2.5 bath home, remodeled kitchen Key Realty Pam Eckel 419-320-2328 

Swanton $271,900 Sun 3:00-5:00 14460 County Rd. 2 3 brm, 2.5 baths, all brick custom built home, master on main floor, 3 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Diane Spino 419-261-5189 

Swanton $190,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 10750 Angola 3 brms, 3 bath, 3 acres! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jeanine Visuue 419-788-7518 

Swanton $149,900 1:00-3:00 123 Hallett 4 brms, all updated, bsmt, deck Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Swanton $149,900 1:00-3:00 408 E Garfield 2300 sq ft, huge rooms, bsmt, 1 acre in town Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300  

Swanton $127,000 1:00-3:00 623 Brookside Corner lot, 3 brms, new kitchen & baths, lg garage Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300 

Stone Oak $314,900 Sunday, May 18, 1-3 pm 8545 Ponte Vedra Ct. Magnificent Golf Course Fairway View, stream flows along side giving privacy RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara (Dusty) Foreman 419-356-3097 

S. Toledo $99,900 Sunday 2 to 4 2647 Tully First Open! Lovely 3 brm, 1.5 baths, hardwood floors Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Ann Coleman 419-343-5348 

S. Toledo $94,900 Saturday 12 to 2 5874 Ryewyck Sharp condo in Maumee School District Welles Bowen Realtors Lyn Casye O'Shea 419-450-5068 

Spring Meadows $299,900 Sunday, May 18, 12-2 pm 753 St. Annes Come visit this great 3,266 sq ft, 4 brm, 2.5 bath Stone Oak home, many upgrades RE/MAX Preferred Associates Gina M. Graf 419-344-0521 

Spring Meadows $319,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 9115 Oak Valley Rd. Stone Oak, 1st floor master, well cared for DiSalle Real Estate Co. Terry Lynn Golden 419-297-8374 

Spring Meadows $195k-$215k Sun 11:30 am-1:30 pm 1735 & 1749 Perrysburg-Holland 2 Villas in Springfield School District! Close to everything - NEW DiSalle Real Estate Co. Darlene Kiefer 567-225-8805 

South Toledo $139,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2008 Sunnylawn Updated 3 brm, with family room w/wbfp, formal DR, eat-in kitchen, lg master Welles Bowen Realtors Sue Hines 419-478-9149 

South Toledo $81,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5815 Ryewyck 2 brm townhouse w/fantastic oak kitchen w/appls., partial bsmt, spacious brms Welles Bowen Realtors Sherry Hack 419-290-4663 

South Toledo $85,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3209 Muirfield Mint condition! 3 brm, first time buyers or step down to smaller home, brick Welles Bowen Realtors Joan Rogge 419-944-3129 

South Toledo $124,900 Sunday 1-4pm 3240 Island Ave 3 Brm, 2 Bath, Formal Dining Room, Ravine Setting, Move In Ready 5 Lakes Global John O'Leary 419-346-1600 

South Toledo $144,900 Sunday May 18, 2-4 pm 1913 Firlawn Dr. Charming 3 brm, 2 bath home, updated inside & out! Lovely kitchen & baths The Danberry Co., Realtors Sharon Salsberry 419-509-6616 

South Toledo $129,900 Sunday May 18, 2-4 pm 3506 Oakway Beautiful Beverly 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, totally updated, exc. cond, South off Sherwood The Danberry Co., Realtors Rob Ludeman 419-290-0201 

South Toledo $128,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 135 Amherst Dr. 4 brm, 2.5 bath has been completely renovated, refinished hardwood floors Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 

South $121,500 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 2257 Green Valley Wonderful 3 brm, 2 bath, features great closet spce, 2 furnaces & a/c's, appl. Sulphur Springs Realty Al Hotchkiss 419-261-1463 
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

Waterville $157,500 Sun. 2-5 5 Zachary Cir. Lowest priced condo in the area, 2 bedrooms, 2 baths Flex Realty Joe Rigali 419-460-5112 

Waterville $235,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 9045 Neowash Rd. Beautiful picturesque 3 bedroom country home! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073 

Waterville $194,900 Sunday, May 18, 12-2:30 pm 1216 Applegate Immaculate, spacious 4 brm, 2.5 bath in quiet neighborhood, galley kitchen Real Advantage Realty Guy Cameron 419-514-0425 

Walbridge $69,900 Sunday 12 to 2 220 Breckman Walbridge dollhouse, immediate possession Welles Bowen Realtors Deb Olinger 419-351-3533 

Tremainsville $97,750 Sunday 1-3 pm 2336 Castlewood Maintenance free 3 brm, 1.5 bath w/central air, rec rm (22x12) waterproofed Sulphur Springs Realty Ed Hoffman 419-251-9684 

Tremainsville $81,900 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 4936 E. Bowen Road Washington Schools, not 1 but 2 garages, special remodeled kitchen w/new appls. RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 

Tremainsville $69,900 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 2009 Belvoir Washington Schools, 4 Season Room is an additional bonus w/heater & a/c RE/MAX Preferred Associates Linda Parker/C. Whaley 419-509-4944 

Tremainsville $99,900 Sunday, May 18, 12-2 pm 3848 Garrison Gorgeous 3 brm, 2 bath in impeccable condition, new windows, carpet, paint, etc Key Realty Anissa Yoder 419-466-7373 

Toledo Waterfront New Price! $210K SATURDAY May 17, 2-4pm 852 Miami St. #3 Your dream of living on the Waterfront come True! 2789 sf 2 level Condo, 3 brms RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 

Toledo $94,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 2624 Gunckel 4 brm, 1.5 bath, hardwood floors, SS appls. stay, 2 car, close to Ottawa Park Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170 

Toledo $189,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2814 Wilford 4 brm, 3 bath, over 2200 sq ft, totally updated, beautiful! The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

Toledo $425,000 Sunday 5/18/14, 2-3 pm 3970 W. Bancroft Everything is new from top to bottom! Tons of Travertine Tile floors, 5 brms Key Realty Mike Rable 419-266-1296 

Toledo $149,900 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 3347 Talmadge Road Fabulous brick ranch in Sylvania Schools! .67 acre tree lot, deck w/gas line  RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

The Quarry $439,900 Sunday, May 18, 1-3 pm 3109 Indian Wells Court Beautiful 1/2 acre setting framed with woods, 1st floor masters, 3 brms up RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sara (Dusty) Foreman 419-356-3097 

Temperance $219,900 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 9350 Jackman Rd. 1st Open! Updated farm house on 1.5 acres. A must see! The Danberry Co., Realtors Al Nissen 419-461-4664 

Sylvania Twp/W. Toledo $339,900 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 4752 High Oaks Beautiful 4 brm home on large private lot, impressive foyer, open floor plan RE/MAX Preferred Associates Marcia Rubini 419-870-2009 

Sylvania Twp $169,000 Sunday, 5/18/14, 2-4 pm 6058 W. Sylvania Ave. Sharp Villa! 2 masters, 3 full baths, full basement!  The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 

Sylvania Twp $329,900 Sunday May 18, 2-5 pm 6010 Shadow Lake Ct. Lovely 4 brm Condo surrounded by woods & pond, 1st floor master, den The Danberry Co., Realtors Cyndi Schraw 419-356-0503 

Sylvania Township $150,000 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 3044 Hasty Rd. Brick ranch on 3/4 plus acre lot, across from Wildwood Metropark Loss Realty Group Donna Loomis 419-304-8104 

Sylvania Township $264,500 Sunday 1-5pm 7164 Cloister Rd., St. James Woods 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 3.5 car garage, hardwood foyer, sunroom. Call for tour. By Owner  419-346-2571       

Sylvania Township $189,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 6913 Milrose Lane Carrietown Condo, 3 brm, 3 bath, freshly painted, open living-dining area, lg deck Sulphur Springs Realty Karen Klein 419-865-7210 

Sylvania Township $109,900 Sun, May 18, 2:30-4:30 pm 2735 Westmar Ct. Priced reduced to sell! 2 brms, 2 full bath condo w/2 car garage, very nice master Key Realty Kristen Gallagher 419-360-7481 

Sylvania Township $89,900 Sun, May 18, 12:30-2:30 pm 5007 Colgate Sylvania schools, Toledo taxes, hardwood floors, updated bath & kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates Alexis Wingate 419-460-2092 

Sylvania Township $449,900 Sunday 5/18, 2-4 pm 4733 High Oaks Blvd. McGowan brick 4-5 brm, updated kitchen & master bath, finished bsmt The Danberry Co., Realtors Sarna Dorf 419-345-5555 

Sylvania Township $105,000 Sunday, May 18, 12-2 pm 4025 Sherwood Forest Manor #3 Price reduced to sell! Huge rooms in this main level condo, 2 ceramic full baths Key Realty Kristen Gallagher 419-360-7481 

Sylvania - The Meadows $274,900 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 5325 Spring Meadow Lane Charming and spacious 4 brm, 3.5 bath in friendly neighborhood, 1st flr master Sulphur Springs Realty Maribeth Nitschke Phibbs 419-350-3090 

Sylvania $129,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3331 Zone Ave. Sylvania Twp beauty! 4 brms, 2 bath DiSalle Real Estate Co. Lorie Gater 419-340-2480 

Sylvania $255,000 Sun 1:00-3:00 7402 Whispering Oak First Open! In the Meadows! Over 3000 sf, 4 spacious brms, 2 full & 2 half baths Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-351-5339 

Sylvania $189,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4915 Park Place Fresh paint, beautiful hardwood floors DiSalle Real Estate Co. Barb Schlatter 419-351-2478 

Sylvania $189,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 4915 Park Place Just reduced! Move in ready! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Kathy Shelley 419-349-7726 

Sylvania $46,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 5679 Monroe #103 1 brm, 1 full bath condo! New kitchen from top to bottom, new furnace, A/C Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 

Sylvania $269,900 Sun, May 18, 3:30-5:30 pm 7255 St. Thomas Court Owner built home, $30,000 in upgrades, new kitchen & siding, 5 brm, 3.5 baths RE/MAX Masters Julie Shook 419-467-7653 

Sylvania $199,800 Sun, May 18, Noon to 2 pm 4643 Sheringham Swim into summer in Sylvania! Come & tour this lg home, 5 brms, 2.5 baths RE/MAX Preferred Associates Randi Damman 419-277-7772 

Sylvania $139,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3335 Indian Oaks 1st Time Open - NEW LISTING! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Bob Eschrich 419-467-7088 

Sylvania $276,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 7328 Gibley Park 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story foyer, vaulted ceilings in family room! Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 

Sylvania $329,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5108 Chatham Valley $10,000 price reduction, 4 brms, 3 full & 1 half bath, bsmt, 2 car attached garage RE/MAX Preferred Associates Eddie J. Campos 419-367-2667 

Sylvania $228,900 Sunday May 18, 1-4 pm 4740 Sylvan Prairie Court This model is in the newest Plat of Park Place of Sylvania Cumberland Construction/ReMax Pref. Claude M. Brown 419-351-5320 

Sylvania $174,500 Sunday May 18,  1-4 pm 6946 Gettysburg Dr. Beautiful 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished bsmt, updated master brm Key Realty Karen Kinder 419-266-7911 

Sylvania $510,000 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 4627 Rainier Custom all brick, 4351 sf, 4 brm, 3 full 2 half baths, on cul-de-sac, 3 car garage Loss Realty Group Lynn Lippman 419-376-5955 

Sylvania $499,500 Sunday, May 18, 2-4 pm 7160 Oak Hill Dr. Not a drive by! You must get inside to appreciate the exceptional quality, 4597 sf Loss Realty Group Donna Pollex 419-262-2904 
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